

Annual Craft Marketplace

September 19, 2020

ARTISAN/EXHIBITOR REGISTRATION FORM	DEADLINE: September 12, 2020***
Name	Phone Number
Name of Company	
Address	
CityState_	Zip Code
E-mail address	
Craft Description	
10 x 10 space under our tent \$60.00	
10 x 10 space under <u>your</u> tent \$45.00	
Table \$5.00	
Friends Membership enclosed (Deduct \$5.00 from space total) Please make checks payable to Friends of Pennypacker Mills and mail to The Friends of Pennypacker Mills, Attn: Carol Custer, 5 Haldeman Drive, Schwenksville, PA 19473. Questions? Call Carol at 610-489-9732 or e-mail grammyx5@verizon.net. Your registration is not refundable under any circumstances. How many flyers can you distribute before our Craft Marketplace?	
I agree to hold harmless the Friends of Pennypacker Mills, Pennypacker Mills, and Montgomery County if I injure myself during my participation in the above Craft Marketplace. I understand all of the above will assume no responsibility for loss or damage to my property in the event of fire, theft, flooding, or other disaster. I am responsible for all taxes due to local, state, or federal government and any damage done to the property at Pennypacker Mills.	
Signature	Date